1 1
SNA321H/358H/324H Datasheet
SNA321H/358H/324H 1MHZ High Voltage Bipolar Opamp
Features
• Single-Supply Operation: +3V ~ +36V
• Dual-Supply Operation: ±1.5V ~ ±18V
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1MHz (Typ)
• Low Input Bias Current: 20nA (Typ)

• Switcching Telephone
• Portable Systems
Ordering Information
Model Channel Package Ordering Number Packing Option
SNA321H Single SOT-23-5 SNA321H00AB5 Tape and Reel,3000
SOP-8 SNA358H00AA8 Tape and Reel,4000
SNA358H Dual
MSOP-8 SNA358H00AM8 Tape and Reel,3000
SNA324H Quad SOP-14 SNA324H00AAF Tape and Reel,2500
Document ID:DS0102 1
SNA321H/358H/324H Datasheet
1 1
Pin Assignment
SNA358H
8